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Macherey & Nagel PEHANON pH 7,2 - 8,8 3480€
29,00 €
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PEHANON pH 7,2 - 8,8 Dose & 200 Streifen 11 x 100 mm Mindestbestellmenge: 2 Packungen

Art.-Nr.

Dual Use Kennzeichen
Hersteller (Marke)
VGKL Nummer

EAN

Hersteller EAN
Bruttogewicht
Lagertemperatur
Transporttemperatur
Nettogewicht
S-Sdtze
Ursprungsland

steril
Ursprungsregion
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungshéhe
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungsvolumen
Zolltarifnummer

pH MAX

pH MIN

Format/ Verpackung

ML-622]

nein

Macherey & Nagel
244690419
4058072165673
4046681003127
0.0622
Raumtemperatur
Raumtemperatur
0.06220 kg

S 22

Deutschland
Nein
Nordrhein-Westfalen
0.07000 m
0.10500 m
0.01500 m
0.00011020 ccm
38229000

8.8 pH

7.2 pH

Streifen
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